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O O ~NOWUL D WN PR

Nr Navn
6 Kenneth Jepsen
33 Bill Frederiksen
37 Jens Bggelund Lindstedt
1 Michael Hainz Christensen
27 Knud Alkaersig
21 Lars Skovly
50 Klaus Poul Mgller
18 Anders Nordentoft
9 Peder Mgller Jensen
123 Tobias Toftgaard
45 Niels Aplin Frederiksen
77 Per Buch Rasmussen

Nr Navn
65 Helle Jensen

Nr Navn
444 Steffen Kjeer Mgller

Klub

Nyborg Lgbeklub
NyborgTri
Nyborg Lgbeklub
NyborgTri
NyborgTri

Langeskov Igb & motion
NyborgTri

Nyborg Lgbeklub
NyborgTri

Klub
NyborgTri

Klub
NGIF

Lgrdag den 5. februar 2011

Runde 1

00:11:39
00:13:07
00:13:10
00:13:22
00:13:37
00:14:16
00:14:45
00:14:53
00:15:41
00:15:20
00:16:53
00:18:07

Runde 1
00:18:06

Runde 1
00:16:25

Runde 2

00:06:21
00:06:56
00:06:58
00:07:14
00:07:32
00:07:38
00:08:18
00:08:21
00:08:14
00:08:58
00:09:35
00:10:00

Runde 2
00:10:02

Runde 2
00:09:19

| alt
00:18:00
00:20:03
00:20:09
00:20:36
00:21:10
00:21:54
00:23:03
00:23:14
00:23:55
00:24:19
00:26:28
00:28:07

| alt
00:28:09

| alt
00:25:44



